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CONTENTS

Food Biotechnology

Genetic Engineering Techniques

Plant Tissue/Cell Culture Techniques

Microbial Synthesis and Production

Mutagenesis and Protein Engineering Techniques
Enzyme Engineering and Immobilization Techniques for Enzymes and Cells
Biosensor Techniques

Down-Stream Processing Techniques
Fermentation Techniques

Scale-Up Techniques

Applications

87

105
119
133
171
189
245
283
295
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