664.024 MIT

CONTENTS

1.	Food Biotechnology	1
2.	Genetic Engineering Techniques	7
3.	Plant Tissue/Cell Culture Techniques	87
4.	Microbial Synthesis and Production	105
5.	Mutagenesis and Protein Engineering Techniques	119
6.	Enzyme Engineering and Immobilization Techniques for Enzymes and Cells	133
7.	Biosensor Techniques	171
8.	Down-Stream Processing Techniques	189
9.	Fermentation Techniques	245
10.	Scale-Up Techniques	283
11.	Applications	295